Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT							
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME						
CONVEYING PARTY DATA									
		N	lame Execution Date						
Capo, Inc. [11/30/									
RECEIVING PARTY DATA									
Name:	StyleMark, In	StyleMark, Inc.							
Street Address:	2 Sunshine Boulevard								
City:	Ormond Beach								
State/Country:	FLORIDA								
Postal Code:	32174								
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2									
Property Type			Number						
Patent Number: 6948		69488	08						
Patent Number: 70939			34		6948808				
CORRESPONDENCE DATA									
Fax Number:	ax Number: (407)841-2343								
Correspondence will b	be sent via US	Mail wi	hen the fax attempt is unsuccessful.		Ŭ.				
Phone:	407-841-2330								
Email:	jhartt@addmg.com								
Address Line 1:	Correspondent Name: Jacqueline E. Hartt, Ph.D								
Address Line 1:	255 South Orange Avenue Suite 1401								
Address Line 4:	Orlando, FLORIDA 32802-3791								
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Jacqueline E. Hartt, Ph.D						
Total Attachments: 3 source=Name_Change#page1.tif source=Name_Change#page2.tif source=Name_Change#page3.tif									

Division of Corporations

3



Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H04000237359 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Tor	Division of Con Fax Number	porations : (850)205-0380			
VED PH L: 21	04 UEL - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: C T CORPORATION SY: : FCA000000023 : (850)222-1092 : (850)222-9428	STEM	IALL AHASSE	FILED
RECEIVED		DF STATE				
			ate of Status			
		Certific Page Co	A DESCRIPTION OF A DESC	0		
			ed Charge	\$35.00		

Eksinenis: Filipa-Manu

Galeballing

Public Access Help,

C. Conditione DEC 0 2 2004

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

12/1/2004

PATENT REEL: 019668 FRAME: 0346

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

÷5.

Capo, Inc.

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

456449

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing);

15:07

NOV-30-2004

StylaMark, Inc.

(must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp., ""Inc.," or "Co.")

AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC)

TALLAHASSEE TLED

(Anach additional pages if necessary)

If an amondment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amondment if not contained in the amondment itself: (if not applicable, indicate NA)

(continued)

.

FLOOS - DEMIADO4 C Taysiam Caline

PATENT REEL: 019668 FRAME: 0347 NOU-30-2004 15:07

H.83483

Effective date if <u>applicable</u>:

(no more than 90 days after amendment file data)

Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

- The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
- The amondmont(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amondment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by

(voting group)

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

2004

Signed this 30th day of November

Signature

(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the bands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

C. Duke Landorf, CFA

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Chief Financial Officer, Vice President

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35

ELEBS. GRASSSEL & P. System Enline

TOTAL P.03

PATENT REEL: 019668 FRAME: 0348

RECORDED: 08/09/2007